   "PROJOBBER" HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILLS
270
NO. S 96-62
HSS TAPER SHANK DRILLS
METRIC SIZE
"PROJOBBER" HSS MILLED
TAPER SHANK DRILL, GENERAL
PURPOSE, BLACK OXIDE
118° POINT,  METRIC SIZE
Made to fit Morse tapered holders.
  Dia. Flute O.L. Taper Price
Item No. (mm) Lgth. (mm) Shank (pc)
(mm) #
 096-62-TSM01000 10.00 87 168 1
 096-62-TSM01050 10.50 87 168 1
 096-62-TSM01100 11.00 94 175 1
 096-62-TSM01150 11.50 94 175 1
 096-62-TSM01200 12.00 101 182 1
 096-62-TSM01250 12.50 101 182 1
 096-62-TSM01300 13.00 101 182 1
 096-62-TSM01350 13.50 108 189 1
 096-62-TSM01400 14.00 108 189 1
 096-62-TSM01450 14.50 114 212 2
 096-62-TSM01500 15.00 114 212 2
 096-62-TSM01550 15.50 120 218 2
 096-62-TSM01600 16.00 120 218 2
 096-62-TSM01650 16.50 125 223 2
 096-62-TSM01700 17.00 125 223 2
 096-62-TSM01750 17.50 130 228 2
 096-62-TSM01800 18.00 130 228 2
 096-62-TSM01850 18.50 135 233 2
 096-62-TSM01900 19.00 135 233 2
 096-62-TSM01950 19.50 140 238 2
 096-62-TSM02000 20.00 140 238 2
 096-62-TSM02050 20.50 145 243 2
 096-62-TSM02100 21.00 145 243 2
 096-62-TSM02150 21.50 150 248 2
 096-62-TSM02200 22.00 150 248 2
 096-62-TSM02250 22.50 155 253 2
 096-62-TSM02300 23.00 155 253 2
 096-62-TSM02350 23.50 155 276 3
 096-62-TSM02400 24.00 160 281 3
 096-62-TSM02450 24.50 160 281 3
 096-62-TSM02500 25.00 160 281 3
 096-62-TSM02550 25.50 165 286 3
 096-62-TSM02600 26.00 165 286 3
 096-62-TSM02650 26.50 165 286 3
 096-62-TSM02700 27.00 170 291 3
 096-62-TSM02750 27.50 170 291 3
 096-62-TSM02800 28.00 170 291 3
 096-62-TSM02850 28.50 175 296 3
 096-62-TSM02900 29.00 175 296 3
 096-62-TSM02950 29.50 175 296 3
 096-62-TSM03000 30.00 175 296 3
Packing : 1 pce/pack
NO. S 96-62   (Continued)
  Dia. Flute O.L. Taper Price
Item No. (mm) Lgth. (mm) Shank (pc)
(mm) #
 096-62-TSM03050 30.50 180 301 3
 096-62-TSM03100 31.00 180 301 3
 096-62-TSM03150 31.50 180 301 3
 096-62-TSM03200 32.00 185 334 4
 096-62-TSM03250 32.50 185 334 4
 096-62-TSM03300 33.00 185 334 4
 096-62-TSM03350 33.50 185 334 4
 096-62-TSM03400 34.00 190 339 4
 096-62-TSM03450 34.50 190 339 4
 096-62-TSM03500 35.00 190 339 4
 096-62-TSM03550 35.50 190 339 4
 096-62-TSM03600 36.00 195 344 4
 096-62-TSM03650 36.50 195 344 4
 096-62-TSM03700 37.00 195 344 4
 096-62-TSM03750 37.50 195 344 4
 096-62-TSM03800 38.00 200 349 4
 096-62-TSM03850 38.50 200 349 4
 096-62-TSM03900 39.00 200 349 4
 096-62-TSM04000 40.00 200 349 4
 096-62-TSM04100 41.00 205 354 4
 096-62-TSM04200 42.00 205 354 4
 096-62-TSM04300 43.00 210 359 4
 096-62-TSM04400 44.00 210 359 4
 096-62-TSM04500 45.00 210 359 4
 096-62-TSM04600 46.00 215 364 4
 096-62-TSM04700 47.00 215 364 4
 096-62-TSM04800 48.00 220 369 4
 096-62-TSM04900 49.00 220 369 4
 096-62-TSM05000 50.00 220 369 4
 096-62-TSM05100 51.00 225 412 5
 096-62-TSM05200 52.00 225 412 5
 096-62-TSM05300 53.00 225 412 5
 096-62-TSM05400 54.00 230 417 5
 096-62-TSM05500 55.00 230 417 5
 096-62-TSM05600 56.00 230 417 5
 096-62-TSM05700 57.00 235 422 5
 096-62-TSM05800 58.00 235 422 5
 096-62-TSM05900 59.00 235 422 5
 096-62-TSM06000 60.00 235 422 5
 096-62-TSM06100 61.00 240 427 5
 096-62-TSM06200 62.00 240 427 5
 096-62-TSM06300 63.00 240 427 5
 096-62-TSM06400 64.00 245 432 5
 096-62-TSM06500 65.00 245 432 5